

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2781/2006

SYED ABDUL MAJID & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIKARUDDIN ALI KHAN @ RASHEED NAWAB &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 12/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Rustagi, Adv.

R-3

Mr. Sunil Dutta Mishra, Adv.

R4-11

Mr. M.V.S. Thanajayan, Adv.

Mr. A.V.S. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

1 that respondent

It has been submitted by learned counsel for respondent nos. 4-1

nos. 4-11 do not wish to file any counter.

Respondent nos. 1 to 3 have filed counter.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

AR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUM

REGISTRAR

ns